
給水 70

排水 130

100

70

230
100

800 655

手洗器
排水目皿
水栓金具
トラップ
止水栓 1/2

CIE-BATO30/
CIE-PIL01N/
AQ-E1700DL3
AQ-STR 
AQ-MZ21AD

320

150

100
70

200

230



排水 450 排水 450

100

給水
250

給水
250

70

230
100

800 655

手洗器
排水目皿
水栓金具
トラップ
止水栓 1/2

CIE-BATO30/
CIE-PIL01N/
AQ-E1700DL3
AQ-BTN
AQ-2261F

320

150

100
70

200

230


